
Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  1

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1309 1 Nandina Ct. / Regency Ct. 6:31 2:42 Ms. T. Dorminy

2 Nandina Ct. / Legacy Ct. 6:32 2:43
3 6080 Lakeview Rd (Amber Place Apt AT OFFICE ONLY) 6:33 2:45
4 Madilyn Dr / Grayson Wy 6:37 2:50 Route Coordinator
5 Madilyn Dr / Old Bridge Rd 6:38 2:51 John Tignor
6 Old Bridge Rd / Bridgeway Dr (West) 6:39 2:52 (478) 329-2218
7 Running Creek Dr / Bridgeway Dr 6:40 2:53
8 Old Bridge Rd / Bridgeway Dr (East) 6:41 2:54 (LJE / LJP)

1309 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:51
WIN  Academy  AM (7:00) & PM (2:10)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  2

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
1310 1 Country Walk / Country Cove 6:35 2:36 Mr. W. Barron

2 Country Walk / Sweetwater Dr 6:36 2:37
3 Dorothy Ct / Tyson Glen Dr  (South) 6:37 2:38
4 Dorothy Ct / Reese Dr 6:38 2:39
5 Melvina Dr / Gailey Ct 6:39 2:40 Route Coordinator
6 N Charity Ln / S Charity Ln PM ONLY 2:41 John Tignor
7 N Charity Ln / Raymond Cir 6:40 2:41 (478) 329-2218
8 N Charity Ln / Tudor Place 6:41 2:42
9 Tug Ct / Tudor Place 6:42 2:43

10 Apple Ct / Liam Ct 6:43 2:44  
11 Liam Ct / Twelve Oaks Dr PM ONLY 2:45
12 Lovorn Cir / Twelve Oaks Dr 6:45 2:46
13 Robinson Wy / Lovorn Cir 6:46 2:49 (HOCO)
14 788 Lake Joy Rd 6:47 2:51 (LJE/LJP)

1310 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:51

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  3

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2008  AM/1ST PM Mr. J. McGee

1 Feagin Mill Rd / Perth Ct 6:24 2:40
2 Angelina Grace Dr / Emily Maygan Dr 6:25 2:41
3 Angelina Grace Dr / Kady Lynn Wy 6:26 2:42 Route Coordinator
4 Stacy Lane / Lisa Marie Ct (South) 6:27 2:42 Ken Coleman
5 Stacy Lane / Lisa Marie Ct (North) 6:28 2:43 (478) 329-2218
6 612 Taylor Elaine Drive 6:30 2:44
7 Flagler Wy / Trickum Ct 6:32 ***
8 Flagler Way / Downshire Way 6:33 ***
9 Downshire Way / Post Oask Way (West) 6:34 ***

10 Post Oak Way / Glen Arbor Lane 6:35 ***
11 Downshire Way / Glen Arbor Lane 6:36 ***
12 Post Oak Way / Downshire Way (East) 6:37 ***
13 624 Post Oak Way 6:37 ***
14 Post Oak Way / Painter Hill Way  (South) 6:38 ***
15 Post Oak Way / Painter Hill Way  (North) 6:39 ***

2008 FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:45
2ND PM RUN

1 Flagler Wy / Trickum Ct *** 3:00
2 Flagler Way / Downshire Way *** 3:01
3 Downshire Way / Post Oask Way (West) *** 3:02
4 Post Oak Way / Glen Arbor Lane *** 3:03
5 Downshire Way / Glen Arbor Lane *** 3:04
6 Post Oak Way / Downshire Way (East) *** 3:05
7 624 Post Oak Way *** 3:06
8 Post Oak Way / Painter Hill Way  (South) *** 3:07
9 Post Oak Way / Painter Hill Way  (North) *** 3:08 (LJE/LJP)

2008 FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:50 ***

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  4

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2219 AM Run / 1st PM Run Ms. D. Richardson

1 Broderick Cir / Rodney Dr 6:21 **  
2 Broderick Cir / Deven Ct 6:22 **
3 Broderick Cir / Peyton Ray Lane 6:23 ** Route Coordinator
4 Deven Ct / Dane Terrace 6:24 ** Ken Coleman
5 Abercorn St / Broughton St  (East) 6:28 2:50 (478) 329-2218
6 162 Abercorn St 6:29 2:49
7 Abercorn St / Broughton St (West) 6:30 2:48
8 119 Abercorn St 6:31 2:47
9 107 Scarlett Dr 6:35 2:44

10 Twelve Oaks / Wilkes Ct 6:36 2:43
11 Twelve Oaks / Scarlett Dr (North) 6:37 2:42
12 Twelve Oaks Dr / O'Hara Dr 6:38 2:41
13 Twelve Oaks Dr / Ashley Ct 6:40 2:40
14 726 Lake Joy Rd PM ONLY 2:51

2219 FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

2nd PM Run
1 Broderick Cir / Rodney Dr ** 2:59
2 Broderick Cir / Deven Ct ** 2:59
3 Broderick Cir / Peyton Ray Lane ** 3:00 (HOCO)
4 Deven Ct / Dane Terrace ** 3:01 (DAP/DPP)

2219 FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:55 ***
EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE FMM TO DPE/DPP (PM ONLY)

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  5

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2221 1 1127/1131  S Houston Lake Rd (Pines Apts-Tupleo Ridge Ap 6:41 2:45 Mr. T. Rowley

(Stop in Decel Lane Between the Apts - One Stop)
2 Meadow View Dr / Meadow Ct. 6:45 2:40
3 Meadow View Dr / Springfield Ln 6:46 2:38 Route Coordinator

John Tignor
(478) 329-2218

(HOCO)
(LJE/LJP)

2221 FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:50
EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE FMMS TO HCHS (PM ONLY) 

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  6

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2226 1 103 Rose Hill Dr PM ONLY 2:47 Mr. M. McLaughlin

2 Rose Hill Dr / Rose Petal Dr 6:25 2:48
3 Rose Hill Dr / Boquet Ct 6:26 2:49
4 101 Roseine Dr PM ONLY 2:51 Route Coordinator
5 Roseine Dr / Clarrisa Dr 6:28 2:52 Ken Coleman
6 Clarrisa Dr / Rosewater Dr 6:29 2:54 (478) 329-2218
7 Rosewater Dr / Roseine Dr 6:31 2:55
8 Flora Cir / Rosette Dr 6:32 2:56
9 Rosewater Dr / Flora Cir (North) 6:35 2:57
10 Loudon Hill / Finegand Pl (South) 6:38 2:40
11 Loudon Hill Dr / Finegand Pl (North) 6:39 2:41 HOCO
12 Loudon Hill Dr / Bromley Way (North) 6:40 2:42 (LJE / LJP)

2226 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:55
EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE FMMS TO LJE/LJP (PM ONLY)      (  )

(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  7

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2248 1 1219 S Houston Lk Rd (Richmond Hill Apt) 6:07 2:40 Mr. D. Luttrell

2 Ely Place / West Wrasling Way (Turn right and stop) 6:09 2:42
3 Carver Ct / Margeson Dr 6:10 2:43
4 Margeson Dr / Trevore Ct 6:11 2:44 Route Coordinator
5 313 Minter Dr 6:12 2:45 Michael Hall
6 Andy Taylor Way / Raleigh Dr 6:13 2:46 (478) 329-2218
7 Raleigh Dr / Meyers Lake Dr 6:14 2:47
8 Meyers Lake Dr / Courthouse Ln 6:15 2:48
9 Latham Dr / Mount Pilot Ct 6:16 2:49

10 Latham Dr / Howland Ave  (2nd Ent.LakeShore Apt) 6:17 2:50
11 118 Air Park Dr ( Turn Around 1st road to left at Hanger) 6:20 2:53
12 Thornblade Dr / Windsong Way (South) 6:23 2:56
13 Thornblade Dr / Windsong Way (North) 6:24 2:57
14 Thornblade Dr / Willow Bend 6:25 2:58
15 1209 Willow Bend 6:26 2:59
16 Ballyhara / Colum Ct 6:27 3:00
17 Fontaine Walk / Ellen Ct 6:28 3:01
18 Fontaine Walk / Ballyhara (North) 6:29 3:02
19 Cabe Dr / Scarlett Dr 6:30 3:03
20 Scarlett Dr. / Charleston Ct 6:31 3:04 (LJE / LJP)

2248 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  8

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2252 1 Bay Laurel Cir / Bay Laurel Cir (West) 6:23 2:40 Mr. T. Gordon

2 Sage Dr / Bay Laurel Cir (East) 6:24 2:41
3 Chicory Ct/Bay Laurel Cir 6:26 2:43
4 611 Bay Laurel Cir 6:27 2:44 Route Coordinator
5 Bay Laurel Cir / Laurel Brook Dr (East) 6:31 2:46 Ken Coleman
6 Bellemeade Cir / Ellice Ct 6:32 2:48 (478) 329-2218
7 Bellemeade Cir / Knob Hill Dr 6:33 2:49 P   
8 Knob Hill Dr/Victoria Cir 6:35 2:51
9 Victoria Cir / Bellemeade Cir (East) 6:38 2:52

10 Bellemeade Cir / Victoria Cir (West) 6:40 2:53
11 111 Havelock Cir 6:42 2:56
12 Havelock Cir/Estates Way (East) 6:45 2:57
13 Buckhead Forest Dr/Spotted Fawn Lane 6:46 2:59 (HOCO)
14 302 Estates Way 6:47 3:00 (DAP / DPP)

2252 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:48
ESOL AM FMMS to MCMS --  PM MCMS to FMMS

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  9

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2254 1 Jerusalem Church Rd / Arelia Dr 6:30 2:40 Mr. M. Watkins

2 Wembley Dr / Stirling Bridge Dr 6:31 2:41
3 Arelia Dr / Perth Ct 6:32 2:42
4 Falkirk Dr / Witherspoon Ct 6:33 2:43 Route Coordinator
5 Sark Dr / Falkirk Dr (WEST) 6:33 2:43 Ken Coleman
6 Sark Dr / Millbrook Dr PM ONLY 2:44 (478) 329-2218
7 Falkirk Dr / Cedarland  Dr 6:35 2:45
8 Falkirk Dr / Jerusalem Church Rd 6:36 2:46
9 Sark Dr / Bridlepath Way PM ONLY 2:47 (HOCO)

10 Sark Dr / Jerusalem Church Rd 6:38 2:48 (LJE / LJP)
11 Sark Dr / Halidon 6:39 2:49

2254 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Feagin Mill Middle School
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed  10/6/2022  4:00 PM

Page  10

BUS STOP STOP DESCRIPTION PICK UP DROP OFF DRIVER NAME
2255 1 Cheshire Dr / Lake Joy Rd 6:31 2:40 Mr. K. Taylor

2 Cheshire Dr / Staffordshire Ave (South) 6:32 2:41
3 Cheshire Dr / Staffordshire Ave (North) 6:33 2:42
4 Cheshire Dr / Abbotsbury Ln PM ONLY 2:43 Route Coordinator
5 Norfolk Cir / Suffolk Ln 6:36 2:45 John Tignor
6 Norfolk Cir / Welney (2nd Welney) PM ONLY 2:50 (478) 329-2218
7 Norfolk Cir / Oxfordshire Ct 6:38 2:52
8 Zoey Lane / Taylor Elaine Dr. 6:40 2:53
9 Taylor Elaine Dr / Stacy Lane 6:41 2:54 (HOCO)

10 Taylor Elaine Dr / Madilyn Dr PM ONLY 2:55
(LJE/LJP)

2255 ** FEAGIN MILL MIDDLE 2:30 6:51

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.


	Sheet1

